
Mahaveer Academy  
Sec-1, Madhav Puram 

Meerut 
 

Academic Calender – 2023-24 

April – 2023 
Date Day Activity 

04/04/2023 Tuesday MahavirJayanti  Holiday 

07/04/2023 Friday World Health Day 
(Health Check-up of Students) 

14/04/2023 Friday Baisakhi, AmbedkarJayanti Holiday 

18/04/2023 Tuesday World Heritage Day 
(Quiz Competition)  

21/04/2023 Friday Eid celebration and World Earth Day 
22/04/2023 Saturday Eid-Ul-Fitr Holiday 

May  - 2023 
01/05/2023 Monday Labour Day 
05/05/2023 Thursday Buddha Purnima Holiday 
10/05/2023 Wednesday KrantiDiwas Holiday 
13/05/2023 Saturday Mother’s Day Celebration  

15/05/2023 – 
20/05/2023  Unit Test – I  

(Nursery to Class IX) 
22/05/2023 to 

30/05/2023  Summer Camp 

31/05/2023 Wednesday P.T.M. (Unit – I) 
June – 2023 

01/06/2023 to 
21/06/2023  Summer Vacations 

ROBOTICS SUMMER CAMP 
July – 2023 

21/06/2023 Saturday School Reopens 
11/07/2023 Tuesday World Population Day (Debate Competition) 
16/07/2023 Sunday Shivratri Holiday 
20/07/2023 Thursday World Chess Day (Chess Competition) 
26/07/2023 Wednesday Kargil Vijay Diwas (Poster Making Competition) 
27/07/2023 Thursday Investiture Ceremony 

August – 2023 

05/08/2023 Saturday Friendship Day Celebration  
(Friendship band making competition)  

   



12/08/2023 Saturday International Youth Day 
15/08/2023 Tuesday Independence Day 
18/08/2023 Friday Teej Celebration 
19/08/2023 Saturday P.T.M.  
28/08/2023 Monday Rakhi Making Competition 
29/08/2023 Tuesday National Sports Day 
30/08/2023 Wednesday RakshaBandhan 

September – 2023 
05/09/2023 Tuesday Teachers’ Day Celebration 
06/09/2023 Wednesday Janmashtami Celebration 
07/09/2023 Thursday Janmashtami Holiday 
14/09/2023 Thursday Hindi Diwas (Essay & Poem Writing Competition) 

22/09/2023 to 
07/10/2023  Half Yearly Examination commences 

(Nursery to IX) 
October – 2023 

02/10/2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday 
04/10/2023 Wednesday World Animal Day (Nukkad Natak) 
11/10/2023 Wednesday International Girl Child Day Celebration 
16/10/2023 Monday World Food Day (Food Festival) 
20/10/2023 Friday Ram Navami&Dussehra Celebration 
21/10/2023 Saturday P.T.M. (Half Yearly Exam) 
23/10/2023 Monday Ram Navami Holiday 
24/10/2023 Tuesday Dussehra Holiday 
31/10/2023 Tuesday National Unity Day and Halloween Day 

November – 2023 
10/11/2023 Friday Rangoli Making Competition (I TO X) 
11/11/2023 Saturday Choti Diwali Holiday 
12/11/2023 Sunday Diwali Holiday 
13/11/2023 Monday Goverdhan Holiday 
14/11/2023 Tuesday BhaiyaDooj Holiday 
14/11/2023 Tuesday Children’s Day 
16/11/2023 Thursday Children’s Day Celebration (Sports Meet) 
25/11/2023 Saturday Constitution Day Celebration (Quiz Competition)  
26/11/2023 Sunday Constitution Day (India)  
27/11/2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday 

December – 2023 

02/12/2023 Saturday National Pollution Control Day  
(Poster Making Competition)  

04/12/2023 to 
13/12/2023  Unit Test –II 

31/12/2023 Saturday P.T.M. (Unit Test – II) 
22/12/2023 Friday National Mathematics Day 
23/12/2023 Saturday Christmas Day Celebration 
25/12/2023 Monday Christmas Day Holiday 

26/12/2023 to 
30/12/2023  Pre Board Exam (X) 



30/12/2023 Saturday New Year Celebration 
   

January – 2024 
01/01/2024 to 

06/01/2024  Winter Vacations 

10/01/2024 Wednesday P.T.M. Pre Board Exam (X) 
11/01/2024 to 

17/01/2024  Road Safety Week 

12/01/2024 Friday National Youth Day 
12/01/2024 Friday Lohri Celebration 
13/01/2024 Saturday Lohri Holiday 
26/01/2024 Friday Republic Day 

February – 2024 
10/02/2024 Saturday Award Ceremony (X) 

26/02/2024 to 
20/03/2024  Annual Exam (Nursery to IX)  

March – 2024 
08/03/2024 Friday MahaShivratri Holiday  
20/03/2024 Wednesday Holi Celebration 
23/03/2024 Saturday P.T.M. (Annual Exam) 
24/03/2024 Sunday Holi Holiday 
25/03/2024 Monday Dhulandi Holiday 

 

 

  


